LIBRARY and CAPER-BC - DIRECTORY

Director, Academic Innovation: Patricia Cia #5243

Library

Reference & Instructional Services

Borrower Services

Technical Services

Department Chair
Joyce Wong #5047

Supervisor, Library Operations /
SWAP at Library
Zeljka Loncaric #5437

Library Systems Manager
Brent Searle #5541

Department Services Assistant
(Library and CAPER-BC)
Linda Ma #5463

CAPER-BC

Librarian / Coordinator, CAPER-BC

Stephen Blaeser #5685
Librarian
Tara Robertson #5254

Library Technicians
Jen Brown #5639
Shuyan Dai #5846

Library Assistants
Dan Carkner #5042
Laura Taylor #5237

Librarian /

Department Chair

Joyce Wong #5047
Librarian /

Coordinator, Collection Development
Alison Curtis #5465
Librarian /

Coordinator, Reference Services
Vivian Feng #5346

Librarian, Books & Gifts
Judy Kornfeld #5466

Librarian, Communications

Dan Slessor #5533
Librarian, Copyright
Lindsay Tripp #5290

Librarian, Electronic Resources
Emma Lawson #5464

Librarian, Instructional Services
Ophelia Ma #5527

Librarian, Media
Annie Jensen #5386

Library Technicians

Richard Chong #5450
Louise Reid #5265
Reference Desk #5388

Supervisor
Glenda McClean #5528

Library Assistants

Librarian /
Coordinator, Technical Services
Ryan Vernon #5460

Mary Afonso #5553 Acquisitions/Cataloguing
Mary Danieli #5104 Janet Whyte #5457
Heather Forbes #5103
Gary Kalmek #5974 Acquisitions/Serials
M. Cleire Lauron #5102 Sandy Ragan #5334
Meaghan Rafferty #5467
Bandan Ranu #5104 Processing
Ngoc Le #5428
Borrower Services Desk #5462
ILL (Interlibrary Loans) Copyright
Library Technician Copyright Librarian
Richard Birkenes #5458 Lindsay Tripp #5290

Copyright Technician
Briana Fraser #5383

Library Services for Faculty:
http://www.langara.bc.ca/library/services/faculty/index.html

Library Central employee blog:
http://iweb.langara.bc.ca/librarycentral/
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Subject Librarians

Department Librarian Local Email

Aboriginal Studies Lindsay Tripp 323-5290 Itripp@langara.bc.ca
Anthropology Emma Lawson 323-5464 elawson@langara.bc.ca
Applied Urban and Rural Planning Annie Jensen 323-5386 ajensen@langara.bc.ca
Art History Joyce Wong 323-5047 joyce.wong@Iangara.bc.ca
Asian Studies Judy Kornfeld 323-5466 jkornfeld@langara.bc.ca
Biology Alison Curtis 323-5465 acurtis@langara.bc.ca
Business Vivian Feng 323-5346 vfeng@Ilangara.bc.ca
Canadian Studies Lindsay Tripp 323-5290 Itripp@langara.bc.ca
Chemistry Alison Curtis 323-5465 acurtis@langara.bc.ca
Classical Studies Alison Curtis 323-5465 acurtis@langara.bc.ca
Communications & Marketing Annie Jensen 323-5386 ajensen@langara.bc.ca
Computer Science Joyce Wong 323-5047 joyce.wong@langara.bc.ca
Continuing Studies Joyce Wong 323-5047 joyce.wong@Iangara.bc.ca
Co-operative Education Joyce Wong 323-5047 joyce.wong@Iangara.bc.ca
Counselling Joyce Wong 323-5047 joyce.wong@langara.bc.ca
Criminal Justice Emma Lawson 323-5464 elawson@langara.bc.ca
Design Formation Joyce Wong 323-5047 joyce.wong@langara.bc.ca
Disability Services Joyce Wong 323-5047 joyce.wong@Iangara.bc.ca
Early Childhood Education Dan Slessor 323-5533 dslessor@langara.bc.ca
Economics Judy Kornfeld 323-5466 jkornfeld@langara.bc.ca
Education Assistant Dan Slessor 323-5533 dslessor@langara.bc.ca
Educational Technology Patricia Cia 323-5243 pcia@langara.bc.ca
English Language & Literature Ophelia Ma 323-5527 oma@Ilangara.bc.ca
Environmental Studies Ophelia Ma 323-5527 oma@Iangara.bc.ca
Family Studies Emma Lawson 323-5464 elawson@langara.bc.ca
Film Arts Annie Jensen 323-5386 ajensen@langara.bc.ca
Fine Arts Joyce Wong 323-5047 joyce.wong@Iangara.bc.ca
Geography Ophelia Ma 323-5527 oma@Iangara.bc.ca
Health Sciences Alison Curtis 323-5465 acurtis@langara.bc.ca
History Lindsay Tripp 323-5290 Itripp@langara.bc.ca
International Education Joyce Wong 323-5047 joyce.wong@langara.bc.ca
Journalism Annie Jensen 323-5386 ajensen@langara.bc.ca
Kinesiology Annie Jensen 323-5386 ajensen@langara.bc.ca
Latin American Studies Dan Slessor 323-5533 dslessor@langara.bc.ca
LEAP Lindsay Tripp 323-5290 Itripp@langara.bc.ca
Library & Information Technology Ryan Vernon 323-5460 rvernon@Iangara.bc.ca
Mathematics Alison Curtis 323-5465 acurtis@langara.bc.ca
Modern Languages Judy Kornfeld 323-5466 jkornfeld@langara.bc.ca
Nursing Alison Curtis 323-5465 acurtis@langara.bc.ca
Nutrition & Food Service Mgmt. Vivian Feng 323-5346 vfeng@langara.bc.ca
Peace & Conflict Studies Emma Lawson 323-5464 elawson@langara.bc.ca
Philosophy Judy Kornfeld 323-5466 jkornfeld@langara.bc.ca
Professional Photo-Imaging Joyce Wong 323-5047 joyce.wong@Iangara.bc.ca
Physics Alison Curtis 323-5465 acurtis@langara.bc.ca
Political Science Emma Lawson 323-5464 elawson@langara.bc.ca
Psychology Dan Slessor 323-5533 dslessor@langara.bc.ca
Publishing Annie Jensen 323-5386 ajensen@langara.bc.ca
Recreation Studies Vivian Feng 323-5346 vfeng@Ilangara.bc.ca
Religious Studies Judy Kornfeld 323-5466 jkornfeld@langara.bc.ca
Social Service Worker Dan Slessor 323-5533 dslessor@langara.bc.ca
Sociology Emma Lawson 323-5464 elawson@langara.bc.ca
Student Services Joyce Wong 323-5047 joyce.wong@Iangara.bc.ca
Theatre Arts Annie Jensen 323-5386 ajensen@langara.bc.ca
Women's Studies Annie Jensen 323-5386 ajensen@langara.bc.ca
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